1OMAY18
19:13:04 {EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
st 2
2nd 7
3xrd 13
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
2/7/RLL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
Ca/7/13/11

Gulfstream 0SEMAY1S

2/7/12 /11

Win

36.490

$2.00 PAYS
413,00

$2.00 PAYS
277 .40

$1.00 PAYS
33164.90

10MAY1SB

AmT/MAZ

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

Place

19.20
5.80

00 PAYS

206.50

50 PAYS
69.35

10 PAYS
3316.49

15.0.90.1

‘Show

15.20
4,690
47.49

(U8 Dolliars)

(US Doliars)

(US Doliars)
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10MAY218
19:13:04 {EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 13

3rd 15

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/13/15

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/13/15/1

Paily Double
CFFICIAL
2/3

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream OSMAY1S8

3/33/15/1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
176.40

$2.00 PAYS
2678.60

$1.00 PAYS
56039.10

$2.00 PAYS
107.00

10MAY18

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

51,

$0.

$50.

$1.

Place

6.00
22.80

00 PAYS

88.20

50 PAYS
669.65

10 PAYS
5603.91

00 PAYS
53.50

{US

{us

(us

(us

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 2

Show

4.60
11.60
8,20

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)




